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classifica completa 7° giornata
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risultati della 7° giornata

SQUADRA

Nuova Pall. Treviglio
Happy Hour

Rosa Basket
Palosco GoBoTep
Virtus Trezzo
Fiorente Colognola
Spirano Spartans
Junior BK Randagi
Angels Basket

Or. Stezzano

Palosco CSI

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Nuova Pall. Treviglio

Palosco GoBoTep

Palosco CSI

Junior BK Randagi

Rosa Basket

Happy Hour

GO BG TEP

67 -34
63 - 42
57 - 62
61 - 53
61 - 48
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PF

461

367

298

329

311

393

290

267

279

285

317

Or. Stezzano

Angels Basket

Virtus Trezzo

Spirano Spartans

PS

291

261

233

346

331

424

325

315

336

381

354

Fiorente Colognola

RIPOSA

1/1

DP
170

106

65
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